Spare parts for:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

 <i 2101757 i> 4656ZU 119x119x38 230 50 19 2650 160 2 flat plug 2.8x0.5 -40..+85 ball
 <i 5063246 i> 4656ZWU 119x119x38 230 50 19 2650 160 2 wires L=310 mm -40..+85 ball
 <i 3240563 i> 5958 127x127x38 230 50 18 2750 180 2 flat plug 2.8x0.5 -30..+60 ball
<T1
EBM-PAPST
T1>
 LF Code Model Dimensions mm Volt Hertz Watt rpm Air flow Connection Temperature Bearing
 L x D x H m3/h range °C type
 <i 3240634 i> 7056ES W2E142-BB01-01 172x150x38 230 50 29 2800 330 2 flat plug 2.8x0.5 -25..+55 ball
 <i 3240520 i> 7855ES W2S130-AA03-01 150x55 230 50 45 2800 325 2 wires L=330 mm -25..+50 ball
 <i 3240593 i> 7450ES W2S130-BM03-01 150x55 230 50 47 2700 380 2 wires L=330 mm -25..+50 ball
 <i 3340130 i> 6058ES W2E143-AA09-01 172x51 230 50 24 2800 375 2 flat plug 2.8x0.5 -25..+70 ball
AXIAL FANS EBM
 LF Code Model Diameter Volt Hertz Watt Ampere rpm Air flow rate Air direction
 mm m3/h
 <i 3540005 i> A4E300-AS72-06 300 230 50/60 72 0.32 1320 1130 V
 <i 3540006 i> S4E350-AN02-43 350 230 50 165 0.73 1340 2160 V
 <i 3540007 i> A4E400-AP02-12 400 230 50/60 160 0.73 1430 2675 V
Completi di griglia a cestello, scatola elettrica e condensatore di spunto
AXIAL FANS EBM
 LF Code Model Diameter Volt Hertz Watt Ampere rpm Capacitor Air direction
 mm µF
 <i 3240594 i> A4E250-AA04-01 250 230 50/60 32 0.15 1420 1 V
 <i 5065202 i> A4S250-AH02-01 250 230 50/60 69 0.53 1390 - V
 <i 3340169 i> A4E300-AS72-01 300 230 50/60 72 0.32 1380 2 V
 <i 3240499 i> A4E300-AB01-38 300 230 50/60 58 0.26 1250 1.5 V
 <i 3340054 i> A4D300-AS34-01 300 400 50/60 68 0.14 1300 - V
 <i 3240488 i> A4E315-AC08-18 315 230 50 95 0.42 1370 3 A
 <i 3240484 i> A4E315-AC08-19 315 230 50/60 95 0.42 1370 3 V
 <i 2102390 i> A4E315 AS20-01 315 230 50/60 110 0.52 1350 3 V
 <i 3240549 i> A4E330-AP18-01 330 230 50/60 110 0.54 1400 4 V
 <i 2102318 i> A4E330 AB16-19 330 230 50/60 130 0.58 1370 5 A
 <i 3340053 i> A4E350-AQ02-09 350 230 50/60 180 0.8 1420 6 V
 <i 3540011 i> A4E350-AN02-01 350 230 50 165 0.73 1340 4 V
 <i 3240486 i> A4E400-AP02-01 400 230 50/60 160 0.73 1430 6 V
 <i 2101975 i> A4E400-AP02-02 400 230 50/60 160 0.73 1430 6 A
 <i 3340147 i> A4D400-AP12-01 400 400 50/60 135 0.44 1450 - V
 <i 3240388 i> A4E450-AP01-01 450 230 50/60 245 1.1 1400 8 V
 <i 3340148 i> A4D450-AP01-01 450 400 50/60 200 0.48 1380 - V
 <i 3340146 i> A4D500-AM03-01 500 400 50 720-550 1.41-0.95 1390-1180 - V
<T1
EBM-PAPST
T1>
BASKET GUARD GRILLES FOR 5-POLE MOTORS

MOTORS 5 POLE EBM
 LF Code Model Watt in Watt out Volt Hertz Nominal speed A B
 rpm mm mm
 <i 3240581 i> M4Q045-BD01-75 29 5 230 50/60 1300 76 15
 <i 3240580 i> M4Q045-CA03-75 36 10 230 50/60 1300 82 15
 <i 3240626 i> M4Q045-CF01-75 60 16 230 50/60 1300 87 15
 <i 3240627 i> M4Q045-DA01-75 70 18 230 50/60 1300 93 15
 <i 3240628 i> M4Q045-EA01-75 90 25 230 50/60 1300 103 15.5
 <i 3240629 i> M4Q045-EF01-75 110 34 230 50/60 1300 125 33
<T1
EBM-PAPST
T1>
RADIAL VENTILATORS EBM-PAPST
 LF Code Model Diameter Volt Hertz Watt Ampere Nominal speed Capacitor Suitable for
 mm rpm µF
 <i 3240651 i> R2E180-CB28-01 180 230 50/60 60 0.28 2550 1.5 AFINOX
 <i 3240485 i> R2E190-AO26-66 190 230 50/60 58 0.26 2500 2 ILSA-WHIRPOOL-FRIULINOX-LAINOX
 <i 3240591 i> R2E190-AO26-73 190 230 50/60 58 0.26 2500 2 STUDIO 54-WHIRPOOL-IRINOX-ZANUSSI-ELECTROLUX
 <i 3805035 i> R2E220-AA40-05 220 230 50/60 85 0.38 2600 3 CARPIGIANI
 <i 5056068 i> R2E225-BD92-09 225 230 50/60 135 0.6 2650 4
RINGS FOR MOTORS
 LF Code Fan diameter External diameter Height (mm)
 mm mm
 <i 3240408 i> 154 200 49